				Camo Farms, Inc.			TFR Enterprises, Inc			Tommy Rose dba Rose Contracting (Rose Contracting)		
				Total Price		\$182,050.00	Total Price	;	\$281,825.00	Total Price		\$389,075.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit		Extended	Unit		Extended	Unit		Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	each	\$250.00		\$250.00	\$1,000.00	)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
2	On Site Grinding and Mulching	50000	cubic yard	<u>\$1.08</u>		\$54,000.00	\$3.85	,	\$192,500.00	\$4.00		\$200,000.00
3	Remove Natural Material Debris from Site.	1	cubic yard	\$5.00		\$5.00			<u>\$4.67</u>			
3	State multiplier to be used			0.5		0.3			0.75			
	Estimated Cost to Haul Away	50000	cubic yard	25000	\$	125,000.00	15000	\$	75,000.00	37500	\$	175,125.00
4	Removal of Foreign Material Debris	500	cubic yard	<u>\$5.00</u>		\$2,500.00	\$26.00	)	\$13,000.00	\$25.00		\$12,500.00
5	Other Services: Tree Trimming	1	hour	<u>\$300.00</u>		\$300.00	\$325.00	)	\$325.00	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Notes:				Only charge for what we haul. If old castle materials picks up that will be no charge. 50% reduction in material -> 25,000 yds to be removed. *old castle material will most likely pickup some material no charge for this.					After using the turnkey price fis \$7.50 a cubi	or t	he entire job